
72473_Auto_Edited.docx

WORD COUNT 5419 TIME SUBMITTED 28-FEB-2022 10:49AM

PAPER ID 83069349







6



6





2

2

4

5



4



1





















1



1

3



1

3



1

3



7



7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

72473_Auto_Edited.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Christos Konstantakis, Christos Triantos, Vasileios
Theopistos, Georgios Theocharis, Ioannis Maroulis,
Georgia Diamantopoulou, Konstantinos Thomopoulos.
"Recurrence of choledocholithiasis following endoscopic bile
duct clearance: Long term results and factors associated with
recurrent bile duct stones", World Journal of Gastrointestinal
Endoscopy, 2017
Crossref

ksuxk.cqvip.com
Internet

bmcgastroenterol.biomedcentral.com
Internet

bib.irb.hr
Internet

www.pubfacts.com
Internet

"Endotherapy in Biliopancreatic Diseases: ERCP
Meets EUS", Springer Science and Business Media
LLC, 2020
Crossref

Wei-Chih Liao, Ching-Tai Lee, Chi-Yang Chang, Joseph
W. Leung et al. "Randomized trial of 1-minute versus

94 words — 3%

63 words — 2%

30 words — 1%

25 words — 1%

23 words — 1%

20 words — 1%

20 words — 1%



EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 1%

5-minute endoscopic balloon dilation for extraction of bile duct
stones", Gastrointestinal Endoscopy, 2010
Crossref


